
Cappuccino           £2.65    £2.95    £3.25
Caffé Latte           £2.65    £2.95    £3.25
Americano           £2.65    £2.95    £3.25
Espresso            £1.55    £1.85
Filter Coffee           £1.75    £2.15    £2.50
Vanilla Latte               £2.90    £3.20    £3.50
Caramel Latte           £2.90    £3.20    £3.50
Mochaccino           £2.90    £3.20    £3.50
Flat White          £2.80   £3.10
Decaffeinated Coffee         £2.55    £2.85    £3.00
Tea             £1.35    £1.80    £1.90
Hot Chocolate          £2.65    £2.95    £3.25
Deluxe Hot Chocolate         £2.85    £3.10    £3.45
Herbal Tea           £1.60    £2.35    £3.10

SMALL MEDIUM LARGEHOT DRINKS

EAT IN MENU
WEST COUNTRY PASTIESBREAKFAST (Served until 11am)

Breakfast Specials
(All Specials include small Cappuccino, Latte or Filter Coffee)

Breakfast Wrap Special
Vegan Breakfast Wrap Special
Bacon or Sausage Baguette Special 
Bacon & Sausage Baguette Special
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich Special
Bacon & Cheese Bite Special 

£5.89
£5.89
£5.49
£5.99
£4.49
£4.49

Danish Pastry Special £3.69

Pancakes  Served with maple syrup (add bacon or banana +60p)

Porridge Served with maple syrup, bananas or fruit compote

Breakfast Yoghurt Pot with fruit compote & topped with granola 

£3.49
£2.79
£2.59

SAVOURIES
Traditional Steak
Giant Steak
Chicken, Bacon & Leek
Spicy Chicken & Chorizo
Thai Red Chicken Curry
Chicken & Vegetable
Cheese & Bacon

£4.39
£5.19
£4.69
£4.69
£4.69
£4.69
£4.69

Steak & Ale
Cocktail Pasty
Cheese & Onion
Spicy Vegetable (Vegan)
Mexican Bean (Vegan)
Tomato, Basil & Cheese

£4.69
£2.09
£4.39
£4.69
£4.69
£4.69

Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll
Chorizo Sausage Roll

£2.19
£2.39
£2.39

Bacon & Cheese Bite
Chicken & Mushroom Slice

£2.39
£2.39

£3.59Chocolate Chip, Strawberry, Banana, Raspberry,
Mint Choc chip, Vanilla or Soya Raspberry (Vegan)

MILKSHAKES, SMOOTHIES & FRAPPES
ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES

£3.89Biscoff, Salted Caramel, Oreo, Reese’s, Banoffee,
Kinder Bueno or Creme Egg 

SPECIALITY MILKSHAKES

£3.69Strawberry & Banana, Mixed Berries, Mango & Pineapple
or Strawberry, Raspberry & Banana (Vegan)

£3.59Caffé Frappé, Vanilla Frappé, Sticky Toffee Frappé
or Vanilla Soya Frappé (Vegan)

ICED FRAPPES

REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES

White or Granary

 

SANDWICH   BAGUETTE

 

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
Cheddar Cheese (v)               
Egg Mayonnaise (made with free range eggs) (v)                  
Bacon or Sausage                                

Bacon & Sausage

.

British Ham           
Tuna Mayonnaise       
Tuna Mayonnaise, Sweetcorn & Peppers         
Roast Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala          
Chicken & Cashew Nuts          
Coronation Chicken        
Chicken & Bacon
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce          

£3.49        £4.49    
£3.49        £4.49     
£3.49        £4.49

£3.49        £4.49    
£3.89        £4.89
£3.89        £4.89
£3.89        £4.89
£3.99        £4.99
£3.99        £4.99
£3.99        £4.99
£3.99        £4.99
£4.59        £5.59
£4.59        £5.59
£4.59        £5.59

B.L.T £3.49        £4.49

PANINIS
 

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Peppers
Cajun Chicken & Mushrooms 
Chicken Tikka Masala                   
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple               
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Peppers

£5.39
£5.39
£5.39
£5.39
£5.39

Chicken, Bacon & Cheese                          
BBQ Chicken, Sweetcorn & Peppers
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce                   
  
Mixed Bean, Lettuce & Tomato (v)

£5.79
£5.79
£5.89

£5.19
Peri Peri Chicken                   £5.89

WRAPS
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Peppers
Cajun Chicken & Mushrooms 
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Peppers

£4.59
£4.59
£4.59
£4.59
£4.59

Chicken Caesar Salad

BBQ Chicken, Sweetcorn & Peppers
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce  

Mixed Bean, Lettuce & Tomato (v)

£4.89

£4.89
£4.89

£4.29
Peri Peri Chicken £4.89

Mushroom & Spring Onion (v) £4.29
Breakfast Wrap £4.89
Vegan Breakfast Wrap (Vegan) £4.89

Chicken, Bacon & Cheese £4.89

COLD FILLINGS
JACKET POTATOES

Cheddar Cheese (v)
Homemade Coleslaw (v)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

£4.89
£4.89
£5.29
£5.29
£6.19

HOT FILLINGS
Baked Beans (Vegan)
Baked Beans & Cheese (v)
Chicken Tikka Masala
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Peppers
Cajun Chicken & Mushrooms
Cheese & Bacon
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Chicken, Bacon & Cranberry

£4.89
£5.39
£5.49
£5.49
£5.49
£5.89
£5.89
£5.89

 

 

  FRESHLY MADE SALADS
Cheese, Egg Mayonnaise or Mixed Bean (v)
Ham, Roast Chicken or Tuna Mayonnaise
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce Salad 

£5.39
£5.99
£5.99
£6.39

 

WE DELIVER ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.PASTYHOUSE.CO.UK DOWNLOAD THE PASTY HOUSE APP OR CALL TAVISTOCK 01822 616003 PLYMOUTH 01752 674455

 

(v)

(v)

HOMEMADE CAKES
Carrot Cake
Jam Doughnut
Gingerbread Man
Caramel Shortbread

£2.35
£0.95
£1.25
£2.15

Raspberry Flapjack
Triple Chocolate Fudge Brownie
Freshly Baked Muffins
(Chocolate Chip, Raspberry & Toffee)

£1.65
£2.15
£1.85

PLEASE WAIT
TO BE SEATED
BY A MEMBER

OF STAFF


