



#### BREAKFAST (Served until I lam)

Breakfast Specials	
(All Specials include small Cappuccino, Latte or Filter Coffe	e)
Breakfast Wrap Special	£5.89
Vegan Breakfast Wrap Special	£5.89
Bacon or Sausage Baguette Special	£5.49
Bacon & Sausage Baguette Special	£5.99
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich Special	£4.49
Bacon & Cheese Bite Special	£4.49
Danish Pastry Special	£3.69
Pancakes Served with maple syrup (add bacon or banana +60p)	£3.49
Porridge Served with maple syrup, bananas or fruit compote	£2.79
Breakfast Yoghurt Pot with fruit compate & topped with granola	£2 59

#### MILKSHAKES, SMOOTHIES & FRAPPES

23.59
23.89
£3.69
£3.59
_

or Vanilla Soya Frappé (Vegan)

HOT DRINKS			
IIUI DIIIMAJ	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
Cappuccino	£2.65	£2.95	£3.25
Caffé Latte	£2.65	£2.95	£3.25
Americano	£2.65	£2.95	£3.25
Espresso	£1.55	£1.85	
Filter Coffee	£1.75	£2.15	£2.50
Vanilla Latte	£2.90	£3.20	£3.50
Caramel Latte	£2.90	£3.20	£3.50
Mochaccino	£2.90	£3.20	£3.50
Flat White	£2.80	£3.10	
Decaffeinated Coffee	£2.55	£2.85	£3.00
Tea	£1.35	£1.80	£1.90
Hot Chocolate	£2.65	£2.95	£3.25
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£2.85	£3.10	£3.45
Herbal Tea	£1.60	£2.35	£3.10

### WEST COUNTRY PASTIES

Traditional Steak	£4.39	Steak & Ale	£4.69
Giant Steak	£5.19	Cocktail Pasty	£2.09
Chicken, Bacon & Leek	£4.69	Cheese & Onion (v)	£4.39
Spicy Chicken & Chorizo	£4.69	Spicy Vegetable (Vegan)	£4.69
Thai Red Chicken Curry	£4.69	Mexican Bean (Vegan)	£4.69
Chicken & Vegetable	£4.69	Tomato, Basil & Cheese(v)	£4.69
Cheese & Bacon	£4.69		

# SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

White or Granary	SANDWICH	BAGUETTE
Cheddar Cheese (v)	£3.49	£4.49
Egg Mayonnaise (made with free range eggs) (v)	£3.49	£4.49
Bacon or Sausage	£3.49	£4.49
B.L.T	£3.49	£4.49
Bacon & Sausage	£3.49	£4.49
British Ham	£3.89	£4.89
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.89	£4.89
Tuna Mayonnaise, Sweetcorn & Peppers	£3.89	£4.89
Roast Chicken	£3.99	£4.99
Chicken Tikka Masala	£3.99	£4.99
Chicken & Cashew Nuts	£3.99	£4.99
Coronation Chicken	£3.99	£4.99
Chicken & Bacon	£4.59	£5.59
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce	£4.59	£5.59
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£4.59	£5.59

#### **WRAPS**

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Peppers

Cajun Chicken & Mushrooms	£4.59	Chicken, Bacon & Cheese	£4.89
Chicken Tikka Masala	£4.59	BBQ Chicken, Sweetcorn & Peppers	£4.89
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	£4.59	Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce	£4.89
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Peppers	£4.59	Peri Peri Chicken	£4.89
Breakfast Wrap	£4.89	Mixed Bean, Lettuce & Tomato (v)	£4.29
Vegan Breakfast Wrap (Vegan)	£4.89	Mushroom & Spring Onion (v)	£4.29
PANINIS			
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Peppers	£5.39	Chicken, Bacon & Cheese	£5.79
Cajun Chicken & Mushrooms	£5.39	BBQ Chicken, Sweetcorn & Peppers	£5.79
Chicken Tikka Masala	£5.39	Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce	£5.89
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	£5.39	Peri Peri Chicken	£5.89
Tuna, Sweetcorn & Peppers	£5.39	Mixed Bean, Lettuce & Tomato (v)	£5.19

£4.59 Chicken Caesar Salad

# SAVOURIES

Sausage Roll	£2.19	Bacon & Cheese Bite	£2.39
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.39	Chicken & Mushroom Slice	£2.39
Chorizo Sausage Roll	£2.39		

#### JACKET POTATOES

#### **HOT FILLINGS**

£4.89

#### **COLD FILLINGS**

Baked Beans (Vegan)	£4.89	Cheddar Cheese (v)	£4.89
Baked Beans & Cheese (v)	£5.39	Homemade Coleslaw (v)	£4.89
Chicken Tikka Masala	£5.49	Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.29
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Peppers	£5.49	Tuna, Mayo & Sweetcorn	£5.29
Cajun Chicken & Mushrooms	£5.49	Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£6.19
Cheese & Bacon	£5.89		
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry	£5.89		
Chicken, Bacon & Cranberry	£5.89		

#### FRESHLY MADE SALADS

Cheese, Egg Mayonnaise or Mixed Bean (v)	£5.39
Ham, Roast Chicken or Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.99
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry	£5.99
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce Salad	£6.39

### HOMEMADE CAKES

Carrot Cake	£2.35 Raspberry Flapjack	£1.65
Jam Doughnut	£0.95 Triple Chocolate Fudge Browni	e £2.15
Gingerbread Man	£1.25 Freshly Baked Muffins	£1.85
Caramel Shortbread	77 15 (Chocolate Chip, Raspberry & Toffee)	

# PLEASE WAIT TO BE SEATED BY A MEMBER OF STAFF